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JL18 - Daily output: 250 cups

- Power and voltage: 2,700W, 220V / 50Hz
- 1x 14” touch screen
- 1x 14g coffee group
- EMH64 Swiss Ditting grinders
- 1x 3.5L + 1x 2.3L containers for soluble products
- 1x 1.4kg container for coffee beans
- 1x high-speed mixer
- 1x separate spout for hot water
- Gross weight: 40.5 kg
- Android operating system
- Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol

1 pc. €1,6 0
Powdered milk 

JL28 - Daily output: 200 cups
- Power and voltage: 2,700W, 220V / 50Hz
- 1x 14” touch screen
- 1x 14g coffee group
- 1x PGH64 Jetinno patent
- 2x 2.6L + 2x 1.7L containers for solubel products
- 1x 1.5kg container for coffee beans
- 2x high-speed mixers
- Automatic cup dispenser
- Cup size and capacity: 80 mm - 150 pcs.
- Gross weight: 60kg
- 1x gear pump
- Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol

1 pc. €1, 0Powdered milk 

JL26 - Daily output: 250 cups
- Power and voltage: 2,700W, 220V / 50/ 60Hz
- 1x 14” touch screen
- 1x 14g coffee group
- EMH64 Swiss Ditting grinders
- 1x 1.5kg container for coffee beans
- 3x 2L containers for soluble products
- 2x high-speed mixers
- Gross weight: 50Kg
- Spout height 175 mm
- Capable of dispensing up to 20 different types of beverages
- Android operating system
- Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol

1 pc. €1, 00Powdered milk 

JL22 - Daily output: 150 cups
- Power and voltage: 2,700W, 220V / 50Hz
- 1x 10.1” touch screen
- 1x 14g coffee group
- 1x PGH64 Jetinno patent
- 3x 2.4L containers for soluble products 
- 1x 1.5kg container for coffee beans
- 2x high-speed mixers
- Gross weight: 42kg
- 1x gear pump
- Automatic rinse function
- Android operating system
- Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol

1 pc. €1,150
Powdered milk 
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JL24 - Daily output: 150 cups
- Power and voltage: 2,700W, 220V / 50/ 60Hz
- 1x 10.1” touch screen
- 1x 14g coffee group
- 1x PGH64 Jetinno patent
- 1x 1.5kg container for coffee beans
- 3x 3.2L containers for soluble products 
- 2x high-speed mixers
- 1.5L water tank
- Gross weight: 45 kg
- Human presence sensor
- Android operating system
- Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol

1 pc. €1,250
Powdered milk 

JL24-IN5C Operates with instant coffee and dry 
ingredients 
- 1x 14" touch screen
- 5 containers for instant products
- 3x mixers
- Automatic rinse and cleaning function
- Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol
- Wi-Fi connection
- Telemetry

1 pc. €950
Operates with instant coffee and dry 

ingredients 

JL35 - Daily output: 250 cups
- Power and voltage: 3,100W, 220-240V / 50/ 60 Hz
- 1x 14” touch screen
- 2x 14g coffee groups
- 2x EMH64 Swiss Ditting grinders
- 1x 1.8kg+1x 1.8kg container for coffee beans
- 1x 3.5L + 1x 2.3L containers for soluble products
- 1x high-speed mixers
- Gross weight: 66kg
- Spout height: 80-180 mm
- 6-bottle syrup station (optional)
- Android operating system
- Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol

1 pc. € , 50Fresh milk 
Powdered milk 

JL32A - Daily output: 200 cups
- Power and voltage: 2,700W, 220V / 50/ 60Hz
- 1x 10.1” touch screen
- 1x 14g coffee groups
- 1x PGH64 Jetinno patent
- 1x 1.5kg container for coffee beans
- 1x 3L + 1x 2L containers for soluble products
- 1x high-speed mixer
- Venturi milk frother
- Gross weight: 35kg
- 2x gear pumps
- 4L water tank
- Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol

1 pc. €1,390
Fresh milk 

Powdered milk 
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JL33A - Daily output: 200 cups
- Power and voltage: 2,700W, 220V / 50/ 60Hz
- 1x 10.1” touch screen
- 2x 14g coffee groups
- 2x PGH64 Jetinno patent
- 2x 1kg containers for coffee beans
- 1x 2L + 1x 1.5L containers for soluble products
- 1x high-speed mixers
- Venturi milk frother
- Gross weight: 35kg
- 2x gear pumps
- 4L water tank
- Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol

1 pc. €1,
Fresh milk 

Powdered milk 

Jetinno JL15-ST-MW - Daily output: 60 cups
- Dimensions: 300*440*490 mm
- Gross weight: 14 kg
- Power and voltage: 220-240 V 50/60 Hz / 1,600 W
- Screen: 7" touch screen
- Coffee bean container: 1x 500 g
- Coffee grinder: 1x Jetinno SGH64
- Espresso coffee dispensing unit: 1x S14/S20
- Hot water boiler: 1,500W thermal block
- Steam boiler: 1,300 W thermal block
- Drip tray: 0.7 L/ external drain (optional)
- Water: 2L water tank

1 pc. €
Fresh milk 

Jetinno JL15-BT-MW - Daily output: 60 cups
- Dimensions: 300*440*490 mm
- Gross weight: 14 kg
- Power and voltage: 220-240 V 50/60 Hz / 1,600 W
- Screen: 7" touch screen
- Coffee bean container: 1x 500 g
- Coffee grinder: 1x Jetinno SGH64
- Espresso coffee dispensing unit: 1x S14/S20
- Hot water boiler: 1,500W thermal block 
- Steam boiler: 1,300 W thermal block
- Drip tray: 0.7 L/ external drain (optional)
- Water: 8 L water tank

1 pc. €
Fresh milk 

JL31B-ST-MW - Daily output: 100 cups
- Power and voltage: 2850W, 220V / 50/ 60Hz
- 1x 10” touch screen
- 1x 14g coffee group
- 1x SGH64 Jetinno patent
- 1x 1.2kg container for coffee beans
- Venturi milk frother
- Steam boiler: 1,300 W thermal block
- 2x gear pumps
- Gross weight: 22kg
- Spout height: 80-160mm
- 2L water tank
- Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol
- Direct connection to the water mains

1 pc. €640
Fresh milk 
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JL31B-BT - Daily output: 100 cups
- Power and voltage: 2850W, 220V / 50/ 60Hz
- 1x 10” touch screen
- 1x 14g coffee groups
- 1x SGH64 Jetinno patent
- 1x 1.2kg container for coffee beans
- Venturi milk frother
- Steam boiler: 1,300 W thermal block
- 2x gear pumps
- Gross weight: 22kg
- Spout height: 80-160mm
- 8L water tank 
Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol
- Direct connection to the water mains

1 pc. 

1 pc.

€650
Fresh milk 

-

 

Daily output: 200 cups
- Power and voltage: 3200W, 220-240V / 50/ 60Hz
- 1x 10.1” touch screen

 
- 1x 14g coffee groups

 
- 1x SGH64 Jetinno patent
- 1x 1.2kg container for coffee beans
- Gross weight: 22kg
- 1,500W boiler thermal block
- 2x gear pumps

 
- Cold or hot milk foam

 
- Android operating system
- Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol

€690

Water cooling machine

- Operates with JL22 and JL24 models

1 pc. €250Accessories

BR9CN 4L

 
 

1 pc.

1 pc.

€180

€185

Accessories

JL36
Fresh milk

BTB-W1
Accessories

- Dimensions (WxHxD) - 304x373x448 mm
- Net weight - 10.2 kg
- Gross weight - 11.9 kg
- Power - 95 W
- Rated voltage - 220-240 V
- 9-color LED lighting

- Refrigerant: R600a
- Electronic temperature controller with display
- 4 holes for the milk tube
- Capacity 4L
- Weight 12 kg
- No milk signal
- Reduced dimensions: optimal positioning next to the equipment
- Dimensions: 220 x 450 x 455 mm
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Accessories 

 1 pc. 
Accessories 

 

  

1 pc.

 

 

- Dimensions (WxHxD) - 304x373x370 mm

 

- Net weight - 9.4 kg
- Gross weight - 11.0 kg
- Power - 95 W
- Rated voltage - 220-240 V
- 9-color LED lighting

1 pc.

 

€1

LIBERTY NUGGET ICE
- Power: 250W
- Refrigerant R290/24g
- Dimensions: 270 x 415 x 430mm
- Gross weight: 15.25kg
- 1x 2.4L water tank
- Ice storage capacity: 2kg
- Produces 25/30kg per day
- Possibility of connection to the water mains
- Compact size
- Noise level: 48dB
- The dispensed ice retains its shape perfectly for a long time
- Low water indicator

1 pc.

 

€240

JL300-ESFB7C 

- Daily output: 200 cups
- Power and voltage: 2800W, 220V / 50/ 60Hz
- 1x 21.5” touch screen
- 1x PGH64 Jetinno patent
- 5x 4L containers for soluble products
- 3x high-speed mixers
- Gross weight: 150kg
- 4x syrup stations
- Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol
- Syrup station: No
- Loose leaf tea brewing group: 1 pc.
- Water cooler: No

€2, 0
without syrup 

station

Vending 

BTB-W2

€2, 0 
with syrup station

ESFB7C4S
Vending  Daily output: 200 cups

- 
- 

Power and voltage: 2800W, 220V / 50/ 60Hz
- 1x 21.5” touch screen
- 1x 14g coffee group
- 1x PGH64 Jetinno patent
- 1x 3kg container for coffee beans
- 1x 4L container for loose leaf tea
- 5x 4L containers for soluble products
- 3x high-speed mixers
- Gross weight: 150kg
- 
- 4x syrup stations
- Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol
- Syrup station: 1*4 bottles
- Loose leaf tea brewing group: 1*14g natural tea
- Water cooler: (+3 to +8 °C)
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 1 pc. 

 
 

1 pc. 

 

JL320-ES8C-I

 

1x 27" touch screen

 

- 1x 14g ES coffee machine
- 1x Jetinno coffee grinder
- 1x Container for coffee beans
- 6x containers for instant products
- Automatic rinse and cleaning function
- Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol
- Wi-Fi connection
- Telemetry
- Water bypass
- 80 mm diameter cup dispenser
- Water cooler
- Android

1 pc. 

€2,490
Vending

 

JL320-ES8C

 

1x 27" touch screen 
- 1x 14g ES coffee machine
- 1x Jetinno coffee grinder
- 1x Container for coffee beans
- 6x containers for instant products
- Automatic rinse and cleaning function
- Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol
- Wi-Fi connection
- Telemetry
- Water bypass
- 80 mm diameter cup dispenser
- Android

1 pc.
 

€2,390
Vending 

JL560 Recommended daily quantity of cups: 250 cups - Voltage / Power: 220V 
50/60 Hz / 2,800 W 
- Dimensions (W*H*D): 1,000*1,855*785 mm
- Gross weight: 280 kg
- Operating system: Android, Display: 27" touch screen
- Coffee grinder: Swiss Ditting EK7 coffee grinder, blade diameter 64 
mm 
- Water boiler: 1* 700 ml (2,700 W)
- Coffee container capacity: 1.5 kg
- Dry products container capacity: 3* 4L
- Loose leaf tea container capacity: 1* 4L
- Drip tray capacity: 15L
- Water cooler: +3° C to +8° C, feed rate 17 ml per second
- Ice cube maker

Vending

JL500-IN8C-PI 10+ protein drinks 
Recommended daily quantity of cups: 250 cups
- Voltage/ Power: 220-240 V 50/ 60 Hz
- Dimensions (W*H*D): 664*1,855*720 mm
- Net weight: 150 kg
- Operating system: Android, Display: 27" touch screen
- Water boiler: 1* 700 ml (2,700 W)
- Dry products container capacity: 8* 4L
- Refrigerator for cold drinks
- Boiler: 1x 700 mL, 2,700W (220V)
- Bottled water: 3x 18.9L
- Waste water bucket: 1x 15L, full drip tray detector
- Auto Cup Dispenser: D80mm cups, customized D70/84/90 mm
- Drip system: 5-cup columns, 180 cups (D80 mm/10 oz)

€2, 0
Vending | Fitness | Protein shakes

€ ,950
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  1 pc. 
 

 
 

 

1 pc.  
 

JL500-ES7C-PI

 

- 1x 27" touch screen
- 1x ES brewer
- EMH64x1 coffee grinder
- 1x Container for coffee beans
- 6x containers for proteins/soluble products
- Automatic rinse and cleaning function
- Automatic lid closing module (90 mm)

 

- Compatible with payment devices using the MDB protocol
- Wi-Fi connection
- Telemetry

1 pc. 

€2, 0
Vending | Fitness | Protein shakes

 

TCN-CSC-6G (V10)

 

ANDROID
- With 10" touch screen and Android system
- With cooling system, R123yf, 4~25ºC (adjustable)
- With advanced fall sensor
- With 4G/WiFi
- International standard MDB\DEX
- Double tempered glass with heating for defrosting
- Standard: 6 trays, 6 spiral slots/tray
- Dimensions: 730*790*1940 mm
- Voltage 110~230 V, 50/ 60 Hz
- Plug: according to your country's standard
- Machine color: white/black
- Online inventory and sales system without payment system
- 42 units mounted in a 40-foot container

1 pc. 

€1, 90
Vending snack/beverages

 

TCN-CSC-6G (5HP) - Quantity 36 slots
- Type: spiral/conveyor/pusher
- Capacity: 180 pcs.
- Adapted for beverages and snacks
- Dimensions: H: 1,940 mm W: 732 mm D: 790 mm
- Screen: 5" LOD screen
- Voltage: AC110V~120W/220V~ 240V 50/60Hz
- Power 422W
- Weight: 215kg
- Temperature: 2 - 25 degrees, adjustable
- Payment methods: banknotes, coins, credit/debit card

€1, 90
Vending snack/beverages

TCN-CSC-8G (V10) ANDROID 
- With 10" touch screen and Android system
- With cooling system, R1234yf, 4- 25 °C (adjustable)
- With advanced fall sensor
- With 4G/WiFi
- International standard MDB/DEX
- Double tempered glass with heating for defrosting
- Standard: 6 trays, 8 spiral compartments/tray
- Dimensions: 881*790*1940 mm
- Voltage: 230 V, 50 Hz
- Plug: according to your country's standard
- Machine color: white/black
- Online inventory and sales system without payment system
- 42 units installed in a 40-foot container 

€1, 0
Vending snack/beverages
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 1 pc. 
 

 1 pc. 

TCN-CEL-9G  Quantity: 42 slots
- 
- 

Type: spiral/conveyor/pusher
- Capacity: 360 pcs.
- Adapted for beverages and snacks
- Dimensions: H: 1,940 mm W: 1,036 mm D: 790 mm
- Screen: 5" LOD screen
- Voltage: AC110V - 120W/ 220V - 240V 50/60Hz
- Power: 422W
- Weight: 261 kg
- Temperature: 2 - 25 degrees, adjustable
- Payment methods: banknotes, coins, credit/debit card

- with 10" touch screen and android system
- with cooling systerm, R1234yf, 4-5 C (adjustable)
- with advanced drop sensor

- international MDB/DEX standard
- double tempered glass with heating for defrost
- standard: 6 trays, 10 spiral slots/tray
- size: 1036*790*1940 mm
- voltage: 230V, 50 Hz
- plug: according to the standard of your country
- machine color: white/black
- online inventory and sales system wothout payment system

Product collection elevator

€1,950
Vending snack/beverages

TCN-CSC-10G (V10) ANDROID 
 

 

 

 

 

€ , 0
Vending snack/beverages

 

NET PRICES EXCLUSIVE OF VAT 

Available at our customs warehouses located in Trieste, Italy.
This price list is valid for supplies shipped from the customs warehouse located in Trieste.

Price list for quantities valid for the year 2026. Any eventual additional discounts 
will be evaluated in the case of scheduled orders.
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G3211A Multi-boiler system, dual boiler with independent 
temperature control. 
- 
interruption, reducing temperature loss during the extraction.
- 
consistent quality for bars.
- Convenient preset parameters such as extraction temperature/pre-

- Adjustable extraction time, with switchable electronic/manual control
mode.
- Steam knob switch for effortless operation.
- Minimalist design with LED light on the side panel and illuminated logo.

1 pc. €980Professional 

G3226C - Complex multi-boiler system, with a patented state-of-the-art boiler
system
- Double E61 group with precise temperature control, ensuring accurate 
extraction temperature
- 
adjustment of pre-infusion/extraction pressure
- Convenient preset parameters such as extraction

-infusion time, etc.
- 
- Aerodynamic design with illuminated rear panel

1 pc. €1,950
Professional 

G3201 - Complex heat exchanger boiler system with complex dispensing unit, 
precise temperature control, and exceptional continuous coffee 
preparation.
- 
interruption, reducing temperature loss during the extraction.
- Convenient preset parameters such as extraction

- Multifunctional buttons on the control panel for improved tactile feeling, 
with programmable parameters to create the perfect standard operating 
procedure of a coffee shop.
- Universal rotating steam wand with dry steam that supports various
frothing techniques and encourages to make all types of latte.
- Dual pressure gauge for easy reading of steam and extraction 
pressure.

1 pc. €1,390
Professional 

G3111A - Dual boiler system, independent heating for extraction and steam
- 
reduced temperature loss during extraction - 
programmable extraction doses that ensures consistent quality for bars
- Convenient preset parameters such as extraction

-infusion time / hot water dispensing 
time, etc.
- Adjustable extraction time, with switchable electronic/manual control
- Steam knob switch for effortless operation
- Minimalist design with LED light on the side panel and illuminated logo

1 pc. €1,450
Professional 

G9026A - Stainless steel blade made in Italy, diameter 83 mm; long-lasting steel
grinding wheel for fast grinding;
- Coffee powder flows vertically, reducing waste;
- Adjustable coarseness with 1-11 grind settings for different types of 
coffee.
- LCD display, temperature setting for single/double cup/manual
function;
- Voltage 220-240V
- Transparent coffee bean container with a capacity of 12 kg.
- Coffee bean container capacity 1,400 g
- Integrated plasma generator, antistatic technology prevents dust 
splashes
- High-torque pure copper AC motor for stable and efficient grinding

1 pc. €340Coffee grinder 
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LIBERTY 202 - Power: 1300W

- Voltage: 220V / 50/ 60Hz
- Dimensions: 46 x 370 x 475mm
- Gross weight: 13.5kg
- 1x 1.7L water tank
- 1x 250g container for coffee beans
- 1x 0.7L milk container
- 19 bar infusion pressure
- Touch screen
- Menu with 4 different languages
- Make 7 types of different beverages
- Spout height: 85-130mm

1 pc. €3 0 

 

LIBERTY 203 - Power: 1300W
- Voltage: 220V / 50/ 60Hz
- Dimensions: 46 x 370 x 475mm
- Gross weight: 13.5kg
- 1x 1.7L water tank
- 1x 250g container for coffee beans
- 19 bar infusion pressure
- Touch screen
- Menu with 4 different languages
- Make 7 types of different beverages
- Automatic cleaning and rinsing programs
- Ability to modify beverage recipes
- Spout height: 85-130mm

1 pc. €2 0
 

LIBERTY’S LIBERA - Power: 1350W
- Voltage: 220V / 50/ 60Hz
- Dimensions: 190 x 317 x 395mm
- Gross weight: 7.6kg
- 1x 1.1L water tank
- 1x 100g container for coffee beans
- 19 bar infusion pressure
- 1x 1.5kg container for coffee beans
- Recommended daily output: 10 cups
- 5 levels of temperature and grind adjustment
- Automatic cleaning and rinsing programs
- LED touch screen
- Energy saving system with automatic shut-off

pc. €160
 

LIBERTY’S LIBERA PLUS - Power: 1350W
- Voltage: 220V / 50/ 60Hz
- Dimensions: 190 x 317 x 395mm
- Gross weight: 7.6kg
- 1x 1.1L water tank
- 1x 100g container for coffee beans
- 19 bar infusion pressure
- 1x 1.5kg container for coffee beans
- Recommended daily output: 10 cups
- 5 levels of temperature and grind adjustment
- 1x 0.5L milk container
- LED touch screen
- Energy saving system with automatic shut-off

 pc. €170
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LOLA - Dimensions: 167 x 308 x 302mm
- Weight: 3kg
- Power and voltage: 1,300-1,500W 220-240 V / 50/60Hz
- Capsule system: Dolce Gusto
- Water tank capacity: 0.9L
- Available colors: red / black / white
- Removable water tank
- Energy-saving mode
- Dispenses two beverages: espresso and lungo

1 pc. €70
Capsules 

JULIA - Dimensions: 102 x 240 x 355mm
- Weight: 3.2kg
- Power and voltage: 1,300-1,500W 220-240 V / 50/60Hz
- Capsule system: Lavazza Blue
- Water tank capacity: 0.7L
- Available colors: black / white
- Automatic descaling
- Energy-saving mode
- Two coffee preset modes
- Portion volume programming
- Dispenses three beverages

1 pc. €90 Capsules 

PINTA - Dimensions: 102 x 220 x 337mm
- Weight: 2.6kg
- Power and voltage: 1,300-1,500W 220-240 V / 50/60Hz
- Capsule system: Nespresso
- Water tank capacity: 0.65L
- Available colors: black / white
- Automatic descaling
- Energy-saving mode
- Portion volume programming
- Dispenses two beverages: espresso and lungo

1 pc. €70Capsules 

ZOE - Dimensions: 165 x 260 x 305mm
- Weight: 3.1kg
- Power and voltage: 1,400W 220-240 V / 50/60Hz
- Capsule system: Nespresso
- Water tank capacity: 1L
- Available colors: black / white
- Heating indicator
- Energy-saving mode
- Automatic shutdown if there is no water in the system

1 pc. €70 
Capsules 

Available at our customs warehouses located in Trieste, Italy. 
This price list is valid for supplies shipped from the customs warehouse located in Trieste. Price list for 

quantities valid for the year 2026. Any eventual additional discounts will be evaluated 'in the case of 
scheduled orders. 

NET PRICES EXCLUSIVE OF VAT 


